THE ASIATIC SOCIETY % Ministry of Culture

Founded in 1784 %% Government of India
(An Institution of National Importance declared by an Act of Parliament)
&

(An Autonomous Organization under Ministry of Culture, Government of India)

1, Park Street, Kolkata- 700016
Phone: 2229-0779, 2249-7250,2229-7251, Fax: 033-2252-0600
Website: www.asiaticsocietykolkata.org

Ref No: 12.39 Date: 111 o1 2.5

Dear Participant,

Greetings from the Asiatic Society, Kolkata.

[ am pleased to inform that you have been selected for attending the S-day workshop on " World of Folk Narratives:
Universality, Varieties and Methodology "™ from 23" to 28" January 2025.

You have to submit the Participation fee of Rs. 1000/- within 19th January 2025 positively. Otherwise your
application will be cancelled.

You are requested to send the transaction ID to the mail Id mentioned below after making the payment:
asiaticacademic@gmail.com

Account Details — QR Code T - =

The Asiatic Society |

Bank Name — Central Bank of India
A/C No. : 3489910353

IFSC Code: CBIN0280108

Branch: Park Street, Kolkata

Please find below important information regarding the Workshop:

e  Venue: Vidyasagar Hall, Heritage Building, The Asiatic Society, | Park Street Kolkata: 700016.

e Registration: 23rd January 2025 from 11.30 hrs to 12.30 hrs.

e Date & Time: 23rd January 2025 to 28th January 2025 (excluding being 26" January 2025 National
holiday) from 13.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs.

e  Evaluation Session 27th & 28th January 2025.

e Attendance will be recorded daily.

e  Mode of Lecture: Physical.

e Certificate will be awarded.

e Accommodation & Conveyance will not be provided. However, Refreshment will be provided on all S days
of the Workshop. Also Workshop kit will be provided to the participants.

With regards
Yours sincerely

m\ e
Aoy 7Y
WS
Anan¥Sinha
Lieutenant Colonel
Administrator ,The Asiatic Society, Kolkata



Nominal Roll of selected participants in the Folklore Workshop on "World of Folk Narratives:
Universality, Varieties and Methodology" to be held from 23.01 2025 to 28.01.2025 (excluding
being 26" January 2025 National holiday) in the Asiatic Society. Kolkata.
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5 Akaitab Mukherjee akaitab.mukherjee@gmail.com Tapash Mukherjee |
Akanksha .
. Chattopadhyay akanksha.brs@gmail.com Atanu Chattopadhyay
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Amrapali Bose amrapalisoumi7@gmail.com Gautam Bose
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\
Anil Kumar Khatua anilkhatua3é@gmail.com Ramhari Khatua |
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Apala Mullick apala.mullick@gmail.com Late Kumar Sankar Mullick |
10.

Aparajita

Chatterjee anjang875@gmail.com

Pritha Chatterjee

Aparna
Bandyopadhyay

Late Syamaprasad
Bandyopadhyay

Archita Banerjee
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|
- arkaofficial89@gmail.com \ Gorachand Datta “
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Arunava Rakshit




Arunima Sanyal

arunima.sanval2@gmail.com

Smt Banashree Sanyal

17.
Atlanta Gogoi atlanta.gogoi. 1999@gmail.com Arup Gogoi
18.
Avirup Dutta imavirupdutta@gmail.com Kajal Dutta
19.
Ayanti Mondal ayantim14@gmail.com Salil Kumar Mondal
20.
Bichitra Majumdar bichitra.majumdar@gmail.com Samir Basu
21.
Bldziatl)dharan bidyabharat94@gmail.com Abinash Chandra Halder
22, alaer
Binoy Krishna : ha? i N h Sah
S binoysaha2002@gmail.com arayan Chandra Saha
23.
Bristi Das Bristi072019@gmail.com Sanjoy Das
24.
Camellia Paul casperpeace@gmail.com Sudipta Kumar Paul
25.
Chameli Roy croy.english@gmail.com Purnadeb Roy
26.
Chandrima chandrima.edu@gmail.com Debashis Bhattacharjee
Bhattacharjee ' i
27.
Debalika Pal debalikasoumi@gmail.com Jali Paul
28.
Debanggana ; o
Biswas debangganab.987@gmail.com Tridip Biswas
29,
Debdatta Mitra debdatta.m@snuniv.ac.in Moutani Mitra
30.

31.

Debolina Sen

debolinasen740@gmail.com

Mina Sen




Dipannita

dipannita15mukherjee@gmail.com

Ashim Kumar Mukherjee

Mukherjee
32
Hielaeh dipddg2017@gmail.com Debika Dutta Gupta
33 Gupta
Debijit Mahato debjitmahato1997 @gmail.com Jagadish Mahato
34.
Doyel Tripathy doyel251098@gmail.com Debapada Tripathy
35;
Dr 'ﬂd Siadique mdsh803@gmail.com Md Fajal Sk
ossain
36.
Dr Akash 1 : ;
- Ratilaiis CBNEM 9481@ycce.in Bhimabai Daulatraoc Gedam
Dr Malabika . ; Late Saroj Prosad
Banerjee tm.banerjee13@gmail.com Mukherjee
38.
Dr Mehebub Alam mehebubalam89@outlook.com Md Aminul Islam
39.
Dr Soma Mandal somandal@gmail.com Balai Chand Halder
40.
Dr %’ﬁgj:dra ghO7suchandra@gmail.com Prof Arun Kumar Ghosh
41.
ng-gaun;g tamaldasguptaonline@gmail.com Tarun Dasgupta
42.
Dr Thirupathi Naik tirupathinaikhyd@gmail.com Sarangam
Bukya
43.
Dr. Neha Dubey nehavinci4d55@gmail.com Dayanand Dubey
44.

45,

Dr. Ananya Mehta

ananyamcs@gmail.com

Manmath Mehta




Dr. Arunima

arunima0310@gmail.com

Rabindra Nath Bhowmick

Bhowmick
46.
Dr. Bibhas Nayek bibhasnayek@gmail.com Lakshman Chandra Nayek
47.
Dr. Binoy Paul binoyart@gmail.com Robin Paul
48.
o Chﬂ\l:jrlaCharan cmbengali24@gmail.com Biswanath Sing Mura
49.
B, Dayamdhl dayanidhiparida2013@gmail.com Laxmidhar Parida
Parida
50.
Dr. Jayini Bhaumik bjayini@gmail.com Dr. Bidisha Ghosh Dastidar
51.
Dr. Kausik : . . ;
Chatterjee kausik.edu@gmail.com Birendranath Chatterjee
52.
it laxmanvadhel106@gmail.com Vadhel
Vadhel )
53.
k. MBo:Sitinkini monikinkinibasu@gmail.com Subho Sankar Basu
54.
Dr. Poulami Roy poulami.literature@gmail.com Bhumesh Chandra Roy
55.
pr. IlzLer\]s(jzuenjit dr.kundusantukundu2@gmail.com Sri Sukehndu Kundu
56.
Dr. Rajib Debnath rajibdebnath220@gmail.com Late Uttam Debnath
57.

58.

Dr. Siddheswar
Banerjee

siddheswarban@rediffmail.com

Anoj Banerjee




Dr. Soumitra

s. mukhopadhyay2@gmail.com

Late. Dr. Pradip Kumar

Mukhopadhyay Mukhopadhyay
59.
D&.Uénu;rhgggksaf;u sudhangshusarkar37@gmail.com Jyotsna Rani Das
60.
of, Sujata sujatamukhopadhyay7@gmail.com LRie 1ol | Siha
Mukhopadhyay yay ' Mukhopadhyay
61.
DrvHr:;Q;(t:h?upta hrishita.bakshi@gmail.com Late Krishnananda Gupta
62.
Dl\r/.lﬁlllfﬁgrejgze maitreyee284@gmail.com Late Arjun Kr. Mukherjee
63.
Dr.Sawant Jaypal ; ; Sawant Chandrakant
Chandrakant Jaypalsawani@groail.com Dinkar
64.
Ganesh Baskey ganeshbaskey115@gmail.com Rameswar Baskey
65.
Himanish Bharasa send.himanish@gmail.com Santanu Bharasa
66. :
Hirannya Sen hirannyasen@gmail.com Prof. Arjundeb Sensarma
67.
Indranil Ghosh indranil1992ghosh@gmail.com Tarun Kanti Ghosh
68.
Kuldeep Patowary kpatowary@gmail.com Dr. Gunajit Patowary
69.
Manashi Patra manashi12patra@gmail.com Nemai Patra
70.
Manimala Giri manimala.giri92@gmail.com Aniruddha Giri

T




Manorama Rooj

manoramarooj@gmail.com

Shashanka Shekhar Rooj

72.
Mausumi Sen ; . Somesh Bhattacharjee/
Bhattacharjee mausLIBENEgEl.com Chhaya Bhattacharjee
73.
Mayuri Bhakat mayuri.bhakat201997 @gmail.com Ram Kumar Bhakat
74,
l\gjaﬁsnr?:rfr msrahamanju734@gmail.com Late Md Habibur Rahaman
75.
Mlgsa{tt’\a/lr?gjglfa monalisapattanayak36@gmail.com = F':\a st?::al;g'r(n ol
76.
Nabamita Saha nsaha01101992@gmail.com Nilkamal Saha
77.
Neha Bhakat Jovialnehajune@gmail.com Binoy Kumar Bhakat
78.
Negznﬁga” np16021998@gmail.com Surendra Pandey
79.
%ﬁgiﬁ;ﬁgﬁ kriti1999bhowmick@gmail.com Dr. Debashis Bhowmick
80.
Pampa Hembram hembrampa@gmail.com Thara Hembram
81.
Payel Mukherjee payel.beng@gmail.com Dipankar Mukherjee
82.
Pinaki Halder pinaki12.halder@gmail.com Arabinda Halder
83.
Poushali Halder poushalihalderju15@gmail.com Mrs. Nirmalya Halder
84.

85.

Priyanka Mistry

priyankamistry521@gmail.com

Subhas Mistry




Raja Basu

rajab.basu@gmail.com

Sri Sankar Pada Basu

86.
Ramesh C. rameshc789@gmail.com Chinnadurai
87.
Ranjana Sarkar ranjana.sarkar898@gmail.com Soma Sarkar
88.
s mailmerichik@gmai Mukti Pada Bhattach
Bhattacharyya ailmerichik@gmail.com ukti Pada Bhattacharyya
89.
Rishikesh Kumar rishidhawan815@gmail.com Pramila Sinha
90.
Rozina Khatun rozina644@gmail.com Omar Ali Mondal
91.
. . rubaiya :
Rubsaiya Nasnin nasrin.eng.rs@jadavpuruniversity. Reficl Sacdar
92.
Sabnam Khatun mishtimishuk@gmail.com Abdur Razzaque
93.
Safiul Islam safiulislam1301@gmail.com Ali Nowas
94.
Samrat Bisai samratbisaai@gmail.com Dilip Bisai
95.
Sanjib Patra patrasanjib2001@gmail.com Joydev Patra
96.
Sanjiban Murmu murmusanjiban175@gmail.com Mahanta Murmu
97.
Saurabh Singh saurabhs.virat@gmail.com Ramnivaj Singh
98.

99.

Sayak Halder

haldersayak2000@gmail.com

Shibaram Halder/Manasi
Halder




Sayantani Biswas.

biswassayantani27@gmail.com

Father's Name:- Sanjay

Biswas.
100.
Shilpa Biswas shilpascottish99@gmail.com Somnath Biswas
101.
Shrabasti Ghoshal shrabastighoshal@gmail.com Nirmalendu Ghoshal
102.
Shraman Paul shraman.paul.01@gmail.com Sankari Paul
103.
Silky silkycug@gmail.com Lata Shrivastava
104.
Snehgl s bhilaresnehal@iitgn.ac.in Supriya Sunil Bhilare
Bhilare
105.
Snehasish Sarkar Snehasish.sarkar.356 @gmail.com Mukul Sarkar/ Mita Sarkar
106.
Snigdha Das snpt4678@gmail.com Bela Das
107.
Snnghadipta snigdhadiptal@gmail.com Sirsendu Majumdar
Majumdar
108.
Sohini Ghosh gsohini.doyel@gmail.com Dipak Ghosh
109.
Sonu Sah sonusah288@gmail.com Fulmati Devi
110.
Srijan De Sarker srijands10@gmail.com Gopi De Sarker
111.
Subhrodal Ghosh subhrodalghosh@gmail.com Suman Ghosh
112.
SUdiP;Zl:(Iuma" palsanjit1972@gmail.com Sanjit Kumar Paul
113.
Sufal Modak sufalmodak@gmail.com Guruprosad Modak

114.




Sukmaya Lama

slama@kkhsou.in

Bishnumaya Lama (Mother)

115.
Sulagna Khan sulagna.access.1@gmail.com i Sam}?gggdra s
116.
Suman Das mr.sumandas2001@gmail.com Uttam Das
117.
Swapan Barman swapanbarmanslk@gmail.com Bishnu Barman
118.
Sweta Kumar Gaur sweta.k.gaur@gmail.com Mrs. Jauti Sharma
119.
Tania Bal taniabal1994@gmail.com Kartick Bal
120.
Tanmay Sarkar tanmay14.net@gmail.com Jyotish Chandra Sarkar
121.
Tanuhazari ; ; ;
Sokshiama tanuhazari4@gmail.com Sailandra Nath Debsharma
122.
Tisa Bhandari tisabhandarid@gmail.com Susanta Kumar Bhandari
123.
124 Tripti Hembram mona818mudi@gmail.com Ram Krishna Hembram
125. | Trisha Banerjee trishabanerjee.leo17@gmail.com Krishnendu Banerjee
Tufan De detufan1@gmail.com Goutam Kumar De
126.
Upasana Pandey upandey2708@gmail.com Sanjay Pandey
127.
Upendra Kumar upendramahto00@gmail.com Bambhola Mahto
128.

129.

Yashasvi Gaur

yashasvi.g@inspiria.edu.in

Arpita Gaur




